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County Berkshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1    No Team   

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Buckinghamshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Essex   

  CPSA No Team                        Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       
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County Greater London   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran  97361  Reg Redjeb  84 

    

County Hertfordshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Kent   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1    No Team   

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       
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County Oxfordshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran  121936  Simon Davidmann  65 

    

County Surrey   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 328 

1  92378   David Dale  91  

2 130383  Maddy Boyd   93 

3  134940  Andy Smith   53 

4 130927   Jessica Burges 91  

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady  130383   Maddy Boyd 93  

Veteran       

    

County Sussex   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       
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Surrey - 328 none none 

 David Dale  91      

Maddy Boyd   93     

 Andy Smith   53     

 Jessica Burges 91      

      

 
Final Results Name County Scores 

Champion: Maddy Boyd Surrey 93 

Colt: none   

Junior: none   

Lady: Maddy Boyd Surrey 93 

Vet: Reg Redjeb Greater London 84 

 


